Section #1 - SLEAN for Business

()]
(8}
im
Q.
)
(]
—=
S
S
©
Q2
S
O
c
©
(V]
|
|
o
=
c
o
=}
(8}
)
wv

SLEAN Burning

FINANCIAL PROSPECTUS FOR LEAN COMMUNITY

DECEMBER 2022

Segment
Launch: February 2022

Income [USD]
Reported Month

Income [USD]
Since Launching

Earnings [USD]
Reported Month

Earnings [USD]
Since Launching

Blockchain/Tokens
Consulting / VR
Services for business

Software production

Publishing / Editing

Total

0.00 300.00

650.00 12,600.00
550.00 9,350.00

4,045.00 35,295.00

150.00 2,550.00

5,395.00 60,095.00

0.00
550.00
350.00

1,900.00

150.00

2,950.00

235.00
7,325.00
4,440.00

16,620.00

1,750.00

30,370.00

0.0021

0.0241

25% $737.50

Incomes Per Token*
Reported Month

Incomes Per Token*
Since Launching

Buyback funds
For Next Month

Buyback Ratio
For Next Month

1,440.37
SLEAN

Bought SLEAN FOR
PREVIOUS MONTH

9,807.96
SLEAN

Bought SLEAN
Since Launching

*Incomes Per Token are calculated to maximum supply
Note: FIAT funds (% of Monthly Earnings) will be used for buyback from exchanges (CEX, DEX), and the purchased SLEAN will be sent to Job Placement &
Community Wallet for burning according to monthly ratio.

Addiotnal Burn Events

FEES —100% TO BURN

INCOME -

100% TO BURN

N/A
SLEAN

40,000
SLEAN

140.23
SLEAN

490.88
SLEAN

3,753.99
SLEAN

7,362.19
SLEAN

Burn SLEAN
Reported Month

Burn SLEAN
Since Launching

Fees (8%) in LEAN
Since Launching

Fees (8%) in LEAN
Reported Month

Community income
Reported Month

Community income
Since Launching

Confirmations

Additional Burn Event #1 -N/A
Additional Burn Event #2 — N/A

Community -
100% TO BURN

FEES - 100% TO
BURN

Category

Reported Month

Since Launching

Vendors
Buyers
Products and services

Volume on
Marketplace in LEAN

Fees (8%) in LEAN

Income of Lean
Community in LEAN
(after fees)

1
23
5

3,753.99

140,23
3,599.00

15
61
176

7,362.19

490,88
7,052.40

INITIALTOTAL SUPPLY

3,000,000 SLEAN 20,266.73

TOTAL SUPPLY
AFTER BURN

ASSUMED MAXIMUM
SUPPLY

2,492,520 SLEAN SLEAN

Burned SLEAN Tokens

<2,000,000 SLEAN Reported Month

507,479655L

EAN

Burned SLEAN Tokens
Since Launching

16.92%

Burned SLEAN
vs Initial Total
Supply

CONFIRMATION BURNING PLAN

leancommunity.org



https://leancommunity.org/lean-burning/
https://etherscan.io/tx/0x3e3a29cf99fbf311f5a1471d5ca1dd26619b20dd59a469ba9197ef727ca8f177
https://leancommunity.org/
https://etherscan.io/tx/0xc87bbf1ea9f2114cbe54b10c291e876d96eb01f77272cd644a0eaf90ce63e595
https://etherscan.io/tx/0x3bf364d14e3cfb78568cf42d172f5b53631be71f540ed2b418e0af6b2fcfb45d
https://etherscan.io/tx/0xaebb15a0b74d49815c7b8ed13cb2b59190a6ff8ea89e3ab12c8ebbe9fe06acb2
https://etherscan.io/tx/0x018ed6d73b6e5ba510ae6d730897462c6890f829424407ef23c0843730b96cd0

