FINANCIAL PROSPECTUS FOR LEAN COMMUNITY

DECEMBER 2022

Segment Launch: February 2022	Income [USD] Reported Month	Income [USD] Since Launching	Earnings [USD] Reported Month	Earnings [USD] Since Launching
Blockchain/Tokens	0.00	300.00	0.00	235.00
Consulting / VR	650.00	12,600.00	550.00	7,325.00
Services for business	550.00	9,350.00	350.00	4,440.00
Software production	4,045.00	35,295.00	1,900.00	16,620.00
Publishing / Editing	150.00	2,550.00	150.00	1,750.00
<u>Total</u>	5,395.00	60,095.00	2,950.00	30,370.00

0.0021	0.0241	25%	\$737.50	1,440.37 \$LEAN	TXN #1 TXN #2	9,807.96 \$LEAN
Incomes Per Token*	Incomes Per Token*	Buyback Ratio	Buyback funds	Bought \$LEAN FOR		Bought \$LEAN
Reported Month	Since Launching	For Next Month	For Next Month	PREVIOUS MONTH		Since Launching

*Incomes Per Token are calculated to maximum supply

Note: FIAT funds (% of Monthly Earnings) will be used for buyback from exchanges (CEX, DEX), and the purchased \$LEAN will be sent to Job Placement & Community Wallet for burning according to monthly ratio.

Addiotnal Burn Events

N/A \$LEAN		40,000 \$LEAN
Burn \$LEAN Reported Month	Si	Burn \$LEAN ince Launching

FEES – 100% TO BURN		INCOME - 100% TO BURN		
140.23	490.88	3,753.99	7,362.19	
\$LEAN	\$LEAN	\$LEAN	\$LEAN	
Fees (8%) in LEAN	Fees (8%) in LEAN	Community income	Community income	
Reported Month	Since Launching	Reported Month	Since Launching	

Confirmations

Additional Burn Event #1 –N/A			
Additional Burn Event #2 – N/A			
FEES - 100% TO BURN	Community - 100% TO BURN		

Fees (8%) in LEAN Fees (8% Reported Month Since La) in LEAN Community unching Reported I		
Category	Reported Month	Since Launching	
Vendors	1	15	
Buyers	23	61	
Products and services	5	176	
Volume on Marketplace in LEAN	3,753.99	7,362.19	
Fees (8%) in LEAN	140,23	490,88	
Income of Lean Community in LEAN (after fees)	3,599.00	7,052.40	



X